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CASH FLOW STATEMENT - PROJECT - "Three Sixty North Tower A" (Phase-1)

Total

Total estimated

estimated fund

expenditure |availability Net cash flow
Particulars during the |during the during the Cumulative cash flow till
Quarter quarter quarter quarter end of the quarter
Up to date of]
submission of
application for
registration 6,255.41 7,000.00 744 .59 744.59
April-26 to June-26 165.00 2,700.00 3,279.59 4,024.19
July-26 to Sep-26 790.13 3,000.00 5,489.46 9,513.65
Oct-26 to Dec-26 790.13 4,800.00 9,499.33 19,012.98
Jan-27 to March-27 790.13 4,800.00 13,509.20 32,522.18
April-27 to June-27 790.13 1,800.00 14,519.07 47,041.24
July-27 to Sep-27 842.23 1,800.00 15,476.84 62,518.09
Oct-27 to Dec-27 842.23 1,900.00 16,534.62 79,052.70
Jan-28 to March-28 842.23 5,600.00 21,292.39 1,00,345.09
April-28 to June-28 2,057.68 5,600.00 24,834.71 1,25,179.80
July-28 to Sep-28 1,380.46 2,000.00 25,454 25 1,50,634.05
Oct-28 to Dec-28 1,380.46 2,000.00 26,073.80 1,76,707.85
Jan-29 to March-29 1,554.16 5,000.00 29,519.64 2,06,227.49
April-29 to June-29 2,005.28 5,000.00 32,514.35 2,38,741.84
July-29 to Sep-29 2,040.03 2,000.00 32,474.33 2,71,216.17
Oct-29 to Dec-29 2,040.03 5,000.00 35,434.30 3,06,650.47
Jan-30 to March-30 2,040.03 1,000.00 34,394.28 3,41,044.75
April-30 to June-30 2,040.03 2,000.00 34,354.25 3,75,399.00
July-30 to Sep-30 2,040.03 5,000.00 37,314.23 4,12,713.23
Oct-30 to Dec-30 2,040.03 1,000.00 36,274.20 4,48,987 43
Jan-31 to March-31 2,040.03 1,000.00 35,234.18 4,84,221 61
April-31 to June-31 2,213.66 1,000.00 34,020.51 5,18,242.12
July-31 to Sep-31 2,213.66 5,000.00 36,806.85 5,55,048.97
Oct-31 to Dec-31 828.89 3,000.00 38,977.96 5,94,026.93
Jan-32 to March-32 828.89 5,000.00 43,149.07 6,37,176.00
April-32 to June-32 923.75 2,000.00 4422532 6,81,401.32
July-32 to Sep-32 1,035.65 1,000.00 44.189.67 7,25,591.00
Oct-32 to Dec-32 1,140.90 2,000.00 45,048.78 7,70,639.77
Jan-33 to March-33 1,088.71 2,000.00 45,960.06 8,16,599.83
April-33 to June-33 476.67 1,500.00 46,983.39 8,63,583.23
July-33 to Sep-33 165.00 9,800.00 56,618.39 9,20,201.62
Oct-33 to Dec-33 142.72 -4,122.98 52,352.69 9,72,554.31
Total 45,824.327 98,177.02
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